DocuSign Envelope 1D 40AD024C-7012-4866-84D1-56531AEB3185

Amendment No. 3 to the Contract (Acct, #133-PRJISITM)
Between Milwaukee County and
Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin System

By this amendment, Milwaukee County (County), pursuant to the authority granted it under sections 59.22(2Xd) and
59.56(3) of the Wisconsin Statutes, and the Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin System, on behalf of the
University of Wisconsin - Extension, Cooperative Extension Division (Extension), agree to amend their existing contract as
follows: '

L Fiscal Perlod - The term of this amendment is: January 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018.

- All othet sections of the existing agrecment remain in force.

DocuSigned by:

paul D, Fagfitsh

REBTATIBIAELES..
Corporation Counsel

DocuSigned by:
Bw[li;ﬁii}”’_\‘éiiw““"

33A2CC443
County Executive

W @W/V%\‘ al '/, &7/77
ArenDir{e/ctor ﬁ, o ﬂé/

By: /& DJ}% Date:

Karl Martin, Dean/Director
Cooperative Extension

;12/26/2017

By: Dat

Dalc:lz/z 7/2017

By:

12127117

Brian Diebling, Director of Financial Services,
on behalf of Karl Martin :

Byc

DocuSigned by:
N -

e 12/26/2017

: Dai
Comptroller
By: Date:
County Representative
Board of Regents of

The University of Wisconsin System

B )*/(xj/z kqﬂ Date: [ /, X

Y
Contract Officer .
Univérsity of Wisconsin-Extension




